sSUE_45

L R = = o

[ T R T 75 S T T (T T S T T e T T e T B S T T T Sty Sy
L N O N T = N (T 4 B N N T O T e L N X2 T R Xy

622
611
617
624
608
630
632
627
605
613
621
629
607
610
620
635
601
626
612
623
606
625
603
603
616
634
604
631
618
633
625
613
602

Uira Ribeiro De Castro

Marconi Soares Riheiro
DEBERSON MARCIO WIEIRA

Enogue De Oliveira Ruela Filho
Luciano Borim

ES0ON LUIS CORRADI

Cristiano Guerra Martins De Miranda
Edilherto Aristo

Wiliam Eustaguio Correa
Daivyson Alves Cunha

Lucas Ribeiro Soares

Thiago Marcelino

Josenildo Areas Vielra

Pedro Paulo Murce Meneses Cavalcante
Victor Ismael De Jesus

Heber Marcos Da Silva

Marcelo Garcia

Igor Yuri Neto

Sidney Jose Costa

Alexandre De Oliveira Costa
Onildo Francisco Da Silva
Daniel Knupp Augusto

Rodrigo Maves Paiva

Roberto Alves Da Costa
Anderson Derisley Da Conceicao
Gustawvo Fernandino

Leonardo Leandro Matias
Denilson Ferreira De Carvalho
Anderson Ricardo Silva
Mauricio Sanford Fontenelle Neto
Yinicius Goncalves Lima

Joao Eduardo Cergueira Sodre
Gustavo vilela De Moraes
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